ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

28570008/01

J
A x1| |B x4/ |C| x16| |D| x16| |E X1
|| &S ||/
] M8x20 M8x18 M5
0 1 2 10 11 12 13 14 15

‘\IH\\H\‘H\\|H\\‘\\H\HII‘\H\\H\\‘H\\|\\II}\\\I\\H\‘IH\\H\\‘\\H|\\\I‘\H\\\IH‘H\\|H\\‘H\I\\H\‘\\H\\H\‘H\\\H\I‘HH\HH‘HMIH\‘




C| x16 D| x16 El xi
@) S
M8x20 M8x18 M5

I




	DT1417
	DT1417.1

